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Ethias Swimming Trophy 2025
Charleroi, 10 - 11/5/2025

Epreuve 25 Garçons, 400m Libre 13 - 15 ans
10/05/2025 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. LAMBERT, Noah 10 LGN 4:17.88 815
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:34.17 32.65 250m: 2:40.31 32.77 350m: 3:46.67 33.15

100m: 1:01.52 32.10 200m: 2:07.54 33.37 300m: 3:13.52 33.21 400m: 4:17.88 31.21

2. DOLNE, Noah 10 VN 4:23.21 767
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:36.05 33.11 250m: 2:43.38 33.29 350m: 3:50.99 34.21

100m: 1:02.94 32.72 200m: 2:10.09 34.04 300m: 3:16.78 33.40 400m: 4:23.21 32.22

3. WATTIAUX, Thomas 10 MHN 4:30.86 704
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:37.79 34.34 250m: 2:47.17 34.83 350m: 3:57.28 35.46

100m: 1:03.45 33.17 200m: 2:12.34 34.55 300m: 3:21.82 34.65 400m: 4:30.86 33.58

4. ALBORES-SANCHEZ, Rafael 11 PERRON 4:31.66 697
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:39.57 35.03 250m: 2:50.81 35.77 350m: 4:00.35 34.18

100m: 1:04.54 33.83 200m: 2:15.04 35.47 300m: 3:26.17 35.36 400m: 4:31.66 31.31

5. FERRARI, Maxime 11 PERRON 4:39.64 639
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:42.72 36.00 250m: 2:54.84 36.29 350m: 4:06.78 36.08

100m: 1:06.72 35.10 200m: 2:18.55 35.83 300m: 3:30.70 35.86 400m: 4:39.64 32.86

6. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON 4:42.22 622
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:43.59 35.71 250m: 2:56.09 36.03 350m: 4:09.61 36.50

100m: 1:07.88 35.69 200m: 2:20.06 36.47 300m: 3:33.11 37.02 400m: 4:42.22 32.61

7. EL YOUSFI, Ilyès 10 ONS 4:42.38 621
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:41.34 36.18 250m: 2:55.35 36.67 350m: 4:08.83 36.35

100m: 1:05.16 34.59 200m: 2:18.68 37.34 300m: 3:32.48 37.13 400m: 4:42.38 33.55

8. SCHEPERS, Thimothée 12 PERRON 4:42.63 619
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:41.98 35.64 250m: 2:54.28 36.13 350m: 4:07.26 36.25

100m: 1:06.34 35.11 200m: 2:18.15 36.17 300m: 3:31.01 36.73 400m: 4:42.63 35.37

9. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN 4:44.27 609
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:45.00 36.90 250m: 2:58.63 36.76 350m: 4:10.82 36.36

100m: 1:08.10 36.18 200m: 2:21.87 36.87 300m: 3:34.46 35.83 400m: 4:44.27 33.45

10. SANCHEZ CUADRADO, Miguel 11 MHN 4:45.56 600
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:41.85 35.61 250m: 2:55.23 37.23 350m: 4:09.87 37.17

100m: 1:06.24 34.44 200m: 2:18.00 36.15 300m: 3:32.70 37.47 400m: 4:45.56 35.69

11. JANS, Ruben 10 PERRON 4:49.87 574
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:43.83 36.38 250m: 2:58.92 37.52 350m: 4:13.97 37.22

100m: 1:07.45 35.94 200m: 2:21.40 37.57 300m: 3:36.75 37.83 400m: 4:49.87 35.90

12. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA 4:50.01 573
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:45.32 37.17 250m: 2:59.20 36.49 350m: 4:14.20 38.09

100m: 1:08.15 35.67 200m: 2:22.71 37.39 300m: 3:36.11 36.91 400m: 4:50.01 35.81

13. KERGUIDUFF, Tristan 11 WN 4:50.92 568
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:44.65 37.51 250m: 3:00.05 38.33 350m: 4:15.46 37.92

100m: 1:07.14 35.11 200m: 2:21.72 37.07 300m: 3:37.54 37.49 400m: 4:50.92 35.46

14. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN 4:52.65 558
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:45.18 37.41 250m: 3:01.11 38.34 350m: 4:16.37 37.86

100m: 1:07.77 35.37 200m: 2:22.77 37.59 300m: 3:38.51 37.40 400m: 4:52.65 36.28

15. CHERON, Théo 11 MHN 5:01.27 511
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:49.75 38.31 250m: 3:07.23 38.94 350m: 4:24.31 37.98

100m: 1:11.44 37.96 200m: 2:28.29 38.54 300m: 3:46.33 39.10 400m: 5:01.27 36.96

16. D'EUGENIO, Enzo 11 MHN 5:01.51 510
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:48.65 38.46 250m: 3:06.82 39.21 350m: 4:24.99 38.64

100m: 1:10.19 37.88 200m: 2:27.61 38.96 300m: 3:46.35 39.53 400m: 5:01.51 36.52

17. VANHOVEN, Björn 12 MOSAN 5:03.21 501
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:52.57 38.68 250m: 3:10.38 38.33 350m: 4:27.27 38.47

100m: 1:13.89 39.04 200m: 2:32.05 39.48 300m: 3:48.80 38.42 400m: 5:03.21 35.94
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18. TAZMI, Ilias 11 CNBA 5:03.67 499
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:53.11 39.63 250m: 3:11.07 39.22 350m: 4:28.43 38.84

100m: 1:13.48 38.55 200m: 2:31.85 38.74 300m: 3:49.59 38.52 400m: 5:03.67 35.24

19. BUCHET, Romain 11 AQUABLA 5:03.95 498
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:53.60 39.56 250m: 3:12.05 39.86 350m: 4:29.37 39.33

100m: 1:14.04 38.80 200m: 2:32.19 38.59 300m: 3:50.04 37.99 400m: 5:03.95 34.58

20. GILIS, Arthur 11 PERRON 5:04.51 495
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:52.72 39.66 250m: 3:11.29 38.98 350m: 4:28.11 38.19

100m: 1:13.06 38.63 200m: 2:32.31 39.59 300m: 3:49.92 38.63 400m: 5:04.51 36.40

21. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN 5:05.19 492
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:50.39 38.32 250m: 3:08.79 39.17 350m: 4:27.41 39.13

100m: 1:12.07 37.67 200m: 2:29.62 39.23 300m: 3:48.28 39.49 400m: 5:05.19 37.78

22. DENEUBOURG, Kylhian 11 HELIOS 5:06.35 486
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:50.36 39.41 250m: 3:10.01 40.24 350m: 4:28.78 39.42

100m: 1:10.95 37.15 200m: 2:29.77 39.41 300m: 3:49.36 39.35 400m: 5:06.35 37.57

23. SARKISIAN, Arthur 11 CNBA 5:07.72 480
50m: 34.46 34.46 150m: 1:51.88 39.42 250m: 3:10.99 39.71 350m: 4:29.56 38.79

100m: 1:12.46 38.00 200m: 2:31.28 39.40 300m: 3:50.77 39.78 400m: 5:07.72 38.16

24. D'EUGENIO, Andrea 12 MHN 5:12.28 459
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:55.15 39.46 250m: 3:13.93 38.73 350m: 4:32.70 38.80

100m: 1:15.69 39.28 200m: 2:35.20 40.05 300m: 3:53.90 39.97 400m: 5:12.28 39.58

25. CHABOTTIER, Largo 12 KLSVZ 5:14.15 451
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:54.20 40.22 250m: 2:57.83 24.14 350m: 4:34.82 40.25

100m: 1:13.98 38.95 200m: 2:33.69 39.49 300m: 3:54.57 56.74 400m: 5:14.15 39.33

26. DEVILLE, mael 12 PERRON 5:24.67 408
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:57.51 41.47 250m: 3:20.60 42.21 350m: 4:45.32 42.91

100m: 1:16.04 40.13 200m: 2:38.39 40.88 300m: 4:02.41 41.81 400m: 5:24.67 39.35

27. YANGINCI, Baris 11 WN 5:25.32 406
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:58.04 42.01 250m: 3:22.27 42.25 350m: 4:45.68 42.02

100m: 1:16.03 40.10 200m: 2:40.02 41.98 300m: 4:03.66 41.39 400m: 5:25.32 39.64

28. MOTTISS, Rayan 12 MOSAN 5:27.94 396
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 1:58.67 41.38 250m: 3:22.64 42.77 350m: 4:46.94 42.23

100m: 1:17.29 40.64 200m: 2:39.87 41.20 300m: 4:04.71 42.07 400m: 5:27.94 41.00

29. PERREAULT-MOONEY, Alexandre 12 WN 5:32.76 379
50m: 38.01 38.01 150m: 2:02.70 42.76 250m: 3:28.37 42.90 350m: 4:52.97 42.53

100m: 1:19.94 41.93 200m: 2:45.47 42.77 300m: 4:10.44 42.07 400m: 5:32.76 39.79

30. FORTEMPS, Emilien 12 PERRON 5:38.57 360
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 2:01.94 43.96 250m: 3:28.12 42.90 350m: 4:55.37 42.42

100m: 1:17.98 42.06 200m: 2:45.22 43.28 300m: 4:12.95 44.83 400m: 5:38.57 43.20

31. KISSI, Ismail 11 HELIOS 6:07.48 281
50m: 40.76 40.76 150m: 2:16.26 47.47 250m: 3:51.18 46.37 350m: 5:23.69 46.51

100m: 1:28.79 48.03 200m: 3:04.81 48.55 300m: 4:37.18 46.00 400m: 6:07.48 43.79


